
Mid East, Bishop Fenwick and Buffalo

Bus 3

2024-2025 AM

Bus 3 AM route

6:15 Pre-Trip

6:30 Leave garage

Right on Ridge

Left on Brighton

6:35 STOP at Augusta and Brighton

Right on Augusta

Right on West Main

Right on Ridge

Left on Brighton

6:40 STOP at Shriver’s Mideast and Bishop

6:42 STOP Brighton & Indiana Mideast and Bishop

Left on Pershing

6:44 STOP Pershing and Cliffwood Mideast

Left on Woodlawn

Right on Harrison



6:48 STOP at Putnam and Harrison

Right on Putnam

6:46 STOP Putnam and Lincoln

Left on Cleveland

Right on Woodlawn

Left on 719

Left on 60

6:48 STOP at Wayne and Dillon

6:48 STOP at 548 Wayne

Left on Marietta

Right on 6th St

6:49 STOP at 6th and South Mid East B

Left on Memorial Bridge

Left on Linden

Right on McIntire

6:55 STOP at McIntire and Moorehead

Right on Blue

Right on Fairmont

7:00 STOP Marion and Fairmont



Left on Marion

R on Brown to Dresden Rd.

7:10 STOP at Dresden and Englewood

7:12 STOP at Martin and Dresden Everyday

Go out to East Highland Dr turn right

7:14 STOP at East Highland and N Willow

Turn around go back to Dresden

Left on Dresden

R on Military

7:15 STOP at 475 Military PM ONLY

Right on Maple

Left on Brandywine

Left on Fairway

7:18 STOP at Mapleview and Fairway

Left on Military

R on Linden

7:30 STOP Linden and Taylor

7:31 STOP at Tileston and Linden

7:31 STOP at Linden and Van Horn



Left on Adair to Underwood

Left on Zane

Left on Lewis

7:32 STOP 1568 Lewis

Turn around go back to Hall

Left on Underwood

Left on Market

7:36 STOP at Market and Orchard

7:38 STOP at the statue

7:42 STOP at Greenlawn and East Pike

Left on Pleasant Grove

Left on Old Adamsville Rd

Turn around at 1979 Old Adamsville Rd (Terry's Sandblasting)

STOP 2110 Adamsville Rd

Right on Pleasant Grove

Left on Boggs

7:42 STOP at Boggs and Kody

Left on Jackson

7:50 STOP 1648 Jackson



Back into Michele Lane

Go back to East Pike

7:58 Stop at Troon Crossing and East Pike

Left on Richards

Left into Mid East and drop in circle

Left on Richards

Right on Sharon

Right on 9th

Right up Main

Drop at Bishop Fenwick


